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Site Attendees List – LLB 
   

CONTRACT TITLE: Preconstruction Services at Roosevelt International Middle School Site 

Modernization (Lease-Leaseback) 

RFP/Q NO: CC23-0345-08 

PROPOSAL DUE DATE: September 15, 2022, at 2:00 p.m.  

SITE WALK DATE:  August 25, 2022, at 2:30 p.m. 

  

 

Contractor 
Lic.  

(A, B, C-) 

Prime/
Sub/ 
Other  

Name/ 
Attendee 

Phone Number Email 

Balfour Beatty Construction B Prime Mark Schull (619) 346-3959 mschull@balfourbeattyus.com 

Barnhart Reese 
Construction 

A, B Prime David Lozano (858) 592-6500 dlozano@barnhartreese.com 

Coffman Engineers N/A Other Steven Walker (518) 795-4318 steven.walker@coffman.com 

Erickson Hall Construction 
Company, Inc. 

A, B Prime Rick Osgood (760) 445-3075 rosgood@ericksonhall.com 

Janus Corporation 

A, B, 
ASB, C-2, 
C-21, C-
22, HAZ 

Sub Jim Denton (619) 571-6047 jimd@januscorp.com 

Nexgen Building Group, Inc. A, B Prime Matt Bruder (619) 670-4466 estimating@nexgenbuilding.com 

Soltek Pacific Construction 
Co., Inc. 

A, B Prime Jaime Mello (619) 417-2257 estimating@soltekpacific.com 

Soltek Pacific Construction 
Co., Inc. 

A, B Prime Jovany Arizmendi (619) 296-6247 estimating@soltekpacific.com 

Soltek Pacific Construction 
Co., Inc. 

A, B Prime Kevin Cammall (619) 417-2257 kcammall@soltekpacific.com 

      

Southwest Regional Council 
of Carpenters 

N/a Other Christopher Allen (619) 629-9134 callen@swcarpenters.org 

  


